Services Immobiliers

Catégorie : D - Ecoliers

Pos. N°

1 203
2 209
3 201
4 202
5 205
6 211
7 207
8 210
9 208
10 206
11 204

Nom, prénom
ROUILLER LORIS
SCHAPPI JEAN
SPECCHIER LUCAS

FOURNIER AXEL
BERRUT KILIAN
CHRISTEN FLORIAN
BORLOZ ACHILLE
BRANDENBERGER MAX
BOSON ARNAUD
GARNIER LEO
COTTIER MAXIME
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Localité
BELMONT-SUR-LAUSANNE
MOUDON

CHOEX

ETAGNIERES
MONTRICHER
GOLLION
SAINT-MARTIN
CORBIERES
PERROY
GRANDSON
BEROLLE

Cyclo-Cross

5(/mniumRomand.ch

Club
V.C. ECHALLENS
VC ECHALLENS

TEAM MERIDA ROOKIES /
UC MONTHEYSANNE

VC AIGLON - BIKECOLE
BIKE-ECOLE

BIKE ECOLE

PEDALE BULLOISE
LES PUMAS

BIKECOLE

VTT BALCON DU JURA
BIKECOLE

Canton
VD
VD
VS

VD
VD
VD
FR
FR
VD
VD
VD

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

D-
D-

o

O U U U U U O O

Ecoliers

Ecoliers

- Ecoliers

- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers
- Ecoliers

- Ecoliers

Année
2000
1999
2000

2000
1999
2000
2003
2004
2004
2002
2000

Tours

o A~ 011G o

Temps total

00:22:15.104
00:22:27.925
00:22:35.823

00:24:42.353
00:23:19.910
00:24:03.023
00:26:31.988
00:27:11.959
00:27:19.155
00:22:51.560
DNS

Cyclocross Echallens "ORC6" et Ch. Romand - Echallens (VD)

Ecart

12.821
20.719

2:27.249
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
2Tr.

24.11.2012

Points
100
97

95

93
91
90
89
88
87
86
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